System Overview
Dahua PTZ WizSense network camera adopts advanced CNN deep
learning algorithms to support Perimeter Protection with high accuracy.
This camera possesses wide monitor range, PFA algorithm that can
always present a clear, focused image while zooming. The camera has
very excellent low light performance due to adopting the latest starlight
technology. The camera is equipped with smooth control, high quality

Net Weight 3.0 kg (6.61 lb)
Gross Weight 4.3 kg (9.48 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
8M
Wizsense
PTZ Camera
DH-SD49825XB-HNR  8MP 25x Starlight IR PTZ AI Network Camera
SD49825XB-HNR  8MP 25x Starlight IR PTZ AI Network Camera
Accessories
PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DC12V/3A Power Adapter
PFA111 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB301C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
PFB303S Parapet  Mount Bracket
PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFA120 Junction Box
PFA140 Water-proof Power Box
         PFB305W